
Day Date Strike Days Area Collection?

Monday 24/10/22 NONE YES

Tuesday 25/10/2022 Collection, Sorting & Delivery No

Wednesday 26/10/2022 NONE YES

Thursday 27/10/2022 NONE YES

Friday 28/10/2022 NONE YES

Saturday 29/10/2022 WEEKEND

Sunday 30/10/2022 WEEKEND

Monday 31/10/2022 NONE YES

Tuesday 01/11/2022 NONE YES

Wednesday 02/11/2022 Network & National Distribution YES

Thursday 03/11/2022 Parcel/Letter Processing & Distribution, Collections No

Friday 04/11/2022 Parcel and Letter Deliveries YES

Saturday 05/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Sunday 06/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Monday 07/11/2022 NONE YES

Tuesday 08/11/2022 Network & National Distribution YES

Wednesday 09/11/2022 Parcel/Letter Processing & Distribution, Collections No

Thursday 10/11/2022 Parcel and Letter Deliveries YES

Friday 11/11/2022 NONE YES

Saturday 12/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Sunday 13/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Monday 14/11/2022 Network & National Distribution YES

Tuesday 15/11/2022 Parcel/Letter Processing & Distribution, Collections No

Wednesday 16/11/2022 Parcel and Letter Deliveries YES

Thursday 17/11/2022 NONE YES

Friday 18/11/2022 NONE YES

Saturday 19/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Sunday 20/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Monday 21/11/2022 NONE YES

Tuesday 22/11/2022 NONE YES

Wednesday 23/11/2022 Network & National Distribution YES

Thursday 24/11/2022 Parcel/Letter Processing & Distribution, Collections No

Friday 25/11/2022 Parcel and Letter Deliveries YES

Saturday 26/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Sunday 27/11/2022 WEEKEND No

Monday 28/11/2022 NONE YES

Tuesday 29/11/2022 NONE YES

Wednesday 30/11/2022 Network & National Distribution YES

Thursday 01/12/2022 Parcel/Letter Processing & Distribution, Collections No

Friday 02/12/2022 Parcel and Letter Deliveries YES

Saturday 03/12/2022 WEEKEND No

Sunday 04/12/2022 WEEKEND No

Monday 05/12/2022 Back to Normal YES
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